
Jan. 12, 2013 University of Scouting John Garrett john.garrett@scouting.org

Jan. 26, 2013 Council Commissioner Basic Trng. Steve Luna steve.luna@scouting.org

Feb. 16, 2013 Climbing Tower Instructor Training Brandt Jones brandt.jones@hsc.utah.edu

Feb. 23, 2013 Trainer's EDGE Kent Gregersen kentb.gregersen@scouting.org

Mar. 8-9, 2013 Outdoor Leadership Skills Morey Day maurice.day@scouting.org

Mar. 9, 2013 College of Commissioner Science Craig Edwards craiga.edwards@scouting.org

Mar. 21-23 Wood Badge (Mar.) Course #1 Sess #1 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

Mar. 28-30 Wood Badge (Mar.) Course #1 Sess #2 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

April 5-6 Leave No Trace Instructor Training Course Richard Gonzalez richard.gonzalez@scouting.org

April 10 Climbing Instructor Training Brandt Jones brandt.jones@hsc.utah.edu

April 11-13 Wood Badge (April) Course #2 Sess #1 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

April 18-20 Wood Badge (April) Course #2 Sess #1 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

April 27 Webelos Outdoor Leadership Training Jake Bangerter jacob.bangerter@scouting.org

May 2-4 Wood Badge (May) Course #3 Sess #1 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

May 9-11 Wood Badge (May) Course #3 Sess #2 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

May 11 Council Advancement Training David McCammon david.mccammon@scouting.org

May 14 Trainer's EDGE Kent Gregersen kentb.gregersen@scouting.org

May 16-18 Wood Badge (May) Course #4 Sess #1 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

May 18 BALOO Training Jake Bangerter jacob.bangerter@scouting.org

May 23-25 Wood Badge (May) Course #4 Sess #2 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

May 23 Learning For Life Family Safety Camp Georgia Smith georgia.smith@scouting.org

June 3-8 National Camp School Craig Butterfield craig.butterfield@scouting.org

June 10-15 NYLT - Silver Moccasin Course #1 Richard Gonzalez richard.gonzalez@scouting.org

June 15 Council Commissioner Basic Training Steve Luna steve.luna@scouting.org

June 17-22 NYLT - Silver Moccasin Course #2 Richard Gonzalez richard.gonzalez@scouting.org

June 24-29 NYLT - Silver Moccasin Course #3 Richard Gonzalez richard.gonzalez@scouting.org

June 24-29 OA Leadership Coup Trail Course Gary Adams garyl.adams@scouting.org

June 29-30 NYLT - Silver Moccasin Staff #4 Richard Gonzalez richard.gonzalez@scouting.org

July 1-6 NYLT - Silver Moccasin Course #4 Richard Gonzalez richard.gonzalez@scouting.org

July 1-6 Envision: Family Camp/Wood Badge Course #5/NYLT/On Belay (?) Craig Edwards craiga.edwards@scouting.org

July 31-Aug. 3 Powderhorn Doug Guest doug.guest@scouting.org

Aug. 12-17 Wood Badge (Aug.) Week-long Course #6 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

Sept. 12-14 Wood Badge (Bilingual) Course #7 Sess #1 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

Sept. 19-21 Wood Badge (Bilingual) Course #7 Sess #2 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

Sept. 21 Council Commissioner Basic Training Steve Luna steve.luna@scouting.org

Oct. 3-5 Wood Badge (Oct.) Course #8 Sess #1 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

Oct. 9 Climbing Instructor Training Brandt Jones brandt.jones@hsc.utah.edu

Oct.10-12 Wood Badge (Oct.) Course #8 Sess #2 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

Oct. 19 Council Advancement Training David McCammon david.mccammon@scouting.org

Oct. 26 Roundtable Summit Steve Luna steve.luna@scouting.org

Nov. 2 Trainer's EDGE Council Events gslc@bsamail.org

Nov. 7-9 Wood Badge (Nov.) Course #9 Sess #1 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org

Nov. 9 Cub Scout Pow Wow Jake Bangerter jacob.bangerter@scouting.org

Nov.14-16 Wood Badge (Nov.) Course #9 Sess #2 Leo Monsen leo.monsen@scouting.org
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